Escuela

Universidad
del Sur de
Florida

SUNY
Cortland

Universidad
de
Nebraska-
Lincoln

Universidad
de George
Mason

Universidad
Estatal de
Illinois

Universidad
del Pacifico
de Fresno

universidad
de alabama

Colegio
Canisio

Clasificacion
de ensefianza
de pregrado de
US News?®

Titulo(s) de
posgrado

Maestria en NR
Educacion Fisica

Educacion Fisica  corbata #17
MSEd;

Liderazgo en

Educacion Fisica

MSEd

Maestria en NR
Educacion Fisica
MAEd

Medicina. #76 corbata
Curriculo e

Instruccion:

Concentracion en

Educacion Fisica

MS Kinesiologiay NR
Recreacion (KNR):
Pedagogia de la
Educacion Fisica

Educacion Fisica NR
Adaptada

Autorizacion
Adicional;MA
Entrenamiento
Atlético;MA
Kinesiologia:

Enfasis en

Educacion Fisica

MA Kinesiologia:  NR
Gestion Deportiva
Certificacion P-12

MSEd Educacién
Fisica

#28 corbata

Clasificacion
nacional de
noticias de
EE. UU.*

#104 corbata

NR

#139 corbata

#153 corbata

#197 corbata

NR

#153 corbata

NR

Tasade
graduacion®

73%

71%

69%

70%

69%

66%

2%

68%

%
Facultad
Titulars

37%

30%

55%

27%

42%

7%

30%

38%

Costo por
hora de

crédito de
posgrado

$461

$544

$367

$652

$404

$680

$420

$820

Precio
neto:

$10,460

$16,386

$17,315

$19,064

$19,489

$19,965

$20,465

$20,542


https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/degrees/physical-education-degree/#suny
https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/degrees/physical-education-degree/#gmu

